PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Ultrasonic weather station
Model ES-W9600
Main features
• Solid and durable overall
design, easy to install
• No moving parts,
maintenance free

Dimension
Order guide
24 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-W9600 Compact ultrasonic weather station
CODE Function type
XXXXX
W1= wind speed                    T= temperature                 A= atmospheric pressure
W2 = wind direction              H = humidity                      S1 = solar radiation
R = rainfall                                L =Luminance                    P=PM1.0/PM2.5/PM10
V=Visibility                               N=Noise                              U =uv radiation
CODE Signal output
1 RS232
2 RS485
3 SDI-12
ES-W9600 W1W2THA 2 Order example
ITEMS Range Accuracy Resolution
Wind speed 0-70m /s ± 3% 0.1
Wind direction 0-359 ° ±3 ° 1 °
Temperature - 40 ℃ - + 80 ℃ ± 0.5℃ 0.1 ℃
Humidity 0－100% ±3％ 1%
Atmospheric pressure 300－ 1100hPa ±1 0.1hPa
Rainfall* 0-200mm/hr ±5％ 0.01mm
Altitude* -500m ～ 9000m ±5％ 1m
Solar Radiation* 0-2000 W/m2 ±5％ 0.1 W/m2
Illuminance* 0-200000lux ±4％ 0.1 lux
UV radiation* (100-200K) μ W/cm 2 ±10% 1 μ W/cm 2
PM1.0/PM2.5/PM10* 0-1000μg/m3 ±10％ 1μg/m3
Visibility* 20~10000m ±15％ 1m
Noise* 30~130dB ±1.5dB 0.1dB
Digital output RS232, RS485, SDI-12
Power supply VDC: 7-30V / （0.1-0.7）W  (Heating Version Start from 12VDC)
Operate temperature Humidity -20℃ - +50℃  /  0 - 100%
IP protection IP65 or customized
Baut rate 4800 - 19200
Communication ModBus，NMEA-0183，ASCII